. B70 Trailer Mounted Concrete Pump

Features

Powerful 130hp (97kW) Cummins diesel engine
Twin hydraulic pistons & heavy-duty S valve

7" chromed concrete cylinders

Inexpensive and easy-to-change polyurethane
piston cups

Reversable at any point in a stroke

Variable volume output

Weatherproof NEMA 4 control panel

Large 400L hopper with agitator

Integrated toolbox by towing hitch

Application

Concrete Shotcrete

Pressure Grouting Slopes, Pools & Ponds

Foundation Mines & Tunnels
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Technical Specification

Concrete Output

Concrete Pressure
Horizontal Pumping Distance
Vertical Pumping Distance
Cummins Diesel Motor
Concrete Cylinder Diameter
Stroke Length

Max. Aggregate Size
Hopper Height

Outlet Size

Weight

Dimension LxWxH (mm)
4318 x 1879 x 2108

Accessories

Steel Pipe,  Cleaning

Reducer &  Sponge
Hoses Ball

+65 6862 2332

Concrete
Couplings

54 m*/hr
69 bar
228 m
91m

97 kW

7

36"

1.5" (38mm)
1143 mm
5"

3173 kg
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